The Company’s cash is accounted for in the bank accounts  – LTL 7,83 million and in 
the cash account – LTL 0,076 million, in total – LTL 34,0 million.  

3.8. Information about equity. 

On 31 March 2010 the Company‘s authorised  capital  – LTL  three hundred forty  two 

million (342 000 000) is fully paid. It is divided into 342 000 000 ordinary shares with a par value of 
LTL 1 each. On 31 March 2010 all the shares have been held by 1 482 shareholders, the State owns 
70,63 %  of the shares (241 544 426 shares). The Company has not acquired any own shares and